9. Equity share capital/ total voting capital of Rs 2,57,29,730 /- constituting 25,72,973 Equity shares
the TC cate!" the said acquisition/ allotment/ of Rs. 1.0 / - each
sale/ disposal ·.,.

10. Total diluted* share/voting capital of the TC Rs 2,57,29,730/- constituting 25,72,973 Equity shares
after the said acquisition/ allotment/ sale of Rs. 10 / - each

Note:
(i) NA: Not Applicable
(ii) (*) Total share capital/voting right to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the

Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of theJisting agreement.
(iii) () Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assumi..1g full

conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Youn; fc::J1fu11
� �

-

M�rvani
(On Behalf o�'te;f &, Other Promoter)

·.,.

Place: Prayagraj

Name of the Target Company : Shervani Industrial Syndicate Limited Annexure - I

Pre-Transaction Transaction Post Transaction
Sl.lllo. Particulars Number %w.r.t. %w.r.t. Number %w.r.c. %w.r.t. Number % w.r.t. T:>tai % w.r.t. Total

Tlltal share Total Total Total share capital diluted share
capital diluted share diluted capital

share capital share
capital capital

Sellers
•' ..

1 Lebensraum Infra Private Limited 199221 7.38% 7.38% 128000 4.61% 4.61% 71221 2.77% 2.77%
,_.

Others entities forming part of Promoter group:
2 Salma Hasan 61728 2.29% 2.29% 0 0.00% 0.00% 61728 2.40% 2.40%
3 Saeed Mustafa Shervani 131386 4.86% 4.86% 0 0.00% 0.00% 131386 5.11% 5.11%
4 Azhar Nisar Shervani 101687 3.76% 3.76% 0 0.00% 0.00% 101687 3.95% 3.95%
5 Mohd Aadil Mustafa Shervani 6925 0.26% 0.26% 0 0.00% 0.00% 6925 0.27% 0.27%
6 Zehra Shervani 12718 0.47% 0.47% 0 0.00% 0.00% 12718 0.49% 0.49%
7 Zeba Hasan 90089 3.34% 3.34% 0 0.00% 0.00% 90089 3.50% 3.50%
8 Tahir Hasan 13615 0.50% 0.50% 0 0.00% 0.00% 13615 0.53% Q,53%
9 Saleem Iqbal Shervani 483639 17.91% 17.91% 0 0.00% 0.00% 483639 18.80% 18.80%

10 Sal ma Zeba Family Trust 54645 2.02% 2.02% 0 0.00% 0.00% 54645 2.12% 2.12%
11 Aslam Family Trust 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00%
12 Azhar Family Trust 48633 1.80% 1.80% 0 0.00% 0.00% 48633 1.89% 1.89%
13 Saeed Family Trust 49308 1.83% 1.83% 0 0.00% 0.00% 49308 1.92% 1.92%
14 Rubina Shervani 66655 2.47% 2.47% 0 0.00% 0.00% 66,655 2.59% 2.59%
15 Saad Mustafa Shervani 9613() 3.56% 3.56% 0 0.00% 0.00% 96,130 3.74% 3.74%
16 Mustafa Rashid Shervani 76575 2.84% 2.84% 0 0.00% 0.00% 76,575 2.98% 2.98%
17 Ursala Fatima Shervani 87835 3.25% 3.25% 0 0.00% 0.00% 87,835 3.41% 3.41%
18 Aisra Amrah Fatima Shervani 14580 0.54% 0.54% 0 0.00% 0.00% 14,580 0.57% 0.57%
19 Shamsia Fatima Shervani 11790 0.44% 0.44% 0 0.00% 0.00% 11,790 0.46% 0.46%
20 Saleem Family Trust 60985 2.26% 2.26% 0 0.00% 0.00% 60,985 2.37% 2.37%
21 Waqf Haji Bhikhan 7840 0.29% 0.29% 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,840 0.30% 0.30%
22 Shen.dni Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. 1450 0.05% 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.GJ% 1,450 0.06% 0.06%

TOTAL PROMOTER HOLDING 16,77,434 62.10% 62.10% 15,49,434 60.22% 60.22%

'-'-/
M��,;

(On Behalf of Self & Oth:�::;er